FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R5 5 600 480 194 694 3.48 32
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R7.5 7.5 400 320 236 694 3.50 32
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R12.5 12.5 240 192 333 694 3.52 32
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R15 15 200 160 403 694 3.54 32
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R25 25 120 96 611 1389 3.90 44
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R30 30 100 80 722 1389 3.92 44
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R50 50 60 48 1097 2777 3.95 44
BDSG-71-110-24V-3000-R75 75 40 34 1389 2777 3.98 44
D
IM
EN
SI